2024 Scratch League Teams and Contacts
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Dad Bods
Rapid Fire
One Shot
RGK

Moe Bros
Rollin J's
Pain Train
Bernicks
Community Kids
Par then Bar
G&T

Mikes Place

Silver Division
Who's Your Caddy Andy Frank

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

PSB

Dump & Chase
Salt & Pepper
Chairmen

T-M Rockets
Sign Gypsies
Dollar Bill Divots
Tusken Raiders
Ball Cradlers
Ain't No Hobby
PC

Tyler Plunkett
Pat Royer
Bryan Blazejak
John Rochon
Steve Moe
Rob Mihalek
Eric Anderson
Mike Butera
Andrew Quick
Mark Sitek
Trevor DeRoche
Keith Berg

Troy Clark

Jason Kalin
Steve Barschdorf
Brian Crawford
Jesse Wick

Russ Moore
Tony Leikvoll
Tim Smith
Trevor Durfee
Austin Sears
Cory Hesselgrave

218-341-9292
218-393-1321
218-241-9825
218-349-3119
715-718-1186
612-810-0074
218-213-6033
218-393-3040
218-391-7240
715-817-6869
218-391-8738
218-341-8290

715-817-0081
218-591-2867
218-391-8795
218-340-6766
218-391-3614
218-590-5221
715-718-1625
218-269-0474
715-919-4562
218-481-4883
218-428-8200
218-590-6998



